
M I K I  T  C O L L E C T I O N

PRICING

WOMEN 01

I M P R E S S I O N S  |  F R E N C H  P E R F U M E

30ML SPRAY 10ML CONCENTRATE OIL

15ML CONCENTRATE OIL60ML SPRAY

R 180.00 R 120.00

R 160.00R 290.00

39

52

58

37

27

29

25

15

1

32

51

212

212 VIP

ADDICT NO. 2

ALIEN

ALLURE

AMARIGE

ANGEL

ARMANI CODE

AROMATICS ELIXER

BE DELICIOUS

BE DELICIOUS FRESH BLOSSOM

Carolina Herrera

Carolina Herrera

Christian Dior

Thierry Mugler

Chanel

Givenchy

Thierry Mugler

Giorgio Armani

Clinique

Donna Karan

DKNY

Oriental Floral

Floral Woody Musk

Amber Floral

Floral Oriental

Amber Vanilla

Fruity Floral

Amber Vanilla

Floral Oriental

Oriental Chypre

Floral Fruity

Floral Fruity

NO. FRAGRANCE HOUSE CATEGORY

3

44

BEAUTIFUL

BLACK OPIUM

Estee Lauder

Yves Saint Laurent

Floral Aromatic

Oriental Gourmand

61 BACCARAT ROUGE 540 Maison Francis
Kurkdijian Oriental Floral (Unisex)



46

54

BOMBSHELL

BOSS ORANGE

Victoria Secret

Hugo Boss

Fruity

Oriental Fruity Floral

PRICING

60

42

26

35

21

30

45

48

4

BURBERRY HER

CHANCE

CHANEL NO.5

CHLOÉ NARCISSE

CK ONE

COCO MADEMOISELLE

COOL WATER

CRYSTAL NOIR

DKNY

Burberry

Chanel

Chanel

Chloé 

Calvin Klein

Chanel

Davidoff

Versace

Donna Karan

Gourmand Floral

Floral Chypre

Floral Aldehyde

Floral Solar

Citrus Aromatic (Unisex)

Chypre Fruity

Floral Aquatic

Woody Floral

Floral Green

30ML SPRAY 10ML CONCENTRATE OIL

15ML CONCENTRATE OIL60ML SPRAY

R 180.00 R 120.00

R 160.00R 290.00

WOMEN 02

NO. FRAGRANCE HOUSE CATEGORY

28

8

50

DOLCE & GABBANA

DOLCE GABBANA LIGHT BLUE

DYLAN BLUE

Dolce & Gabbana

Dolce & Gabbana

Versace

Feminine Fougere

Fruity Floral

Floral Woody Musk

53 DAIZY Marc Jacobs Floral Woody Musk

57 DKNY PURE Donna Karan Oriental Floral Jasmine

23 ELIE SAAB LE PARFUM Elie Saab White Floral

59 BLACK XS Paco Rabanne Floral Gourmand



43

16

34

33

20

GOOD GIRL

GUCCI GUILTY

HAPPY

HUGO BOSS WOMEN

HYPNOTIC POISON

Carolina Herrera

Gucci

Clinique

Hugo Boss

Christian Dior

Oriental Floral

Floral Oriental

Floral Fruity

Floral Fruity

Oriental

PRICING

30ML SPRAY 10ML CONCENTRATE OIL

15ML CONCENTRATE OIL60ML SPRAY

R 180.00 R 120.00

R 160.00R 290.00

WOMEN 03

NO. FRAGRANCE HOUSE CATEGORY

40

13

17

18

6

41

12

JADORE

JEAN-PAUL

KNOWING

LA VIE ESTE BELLE

LADY MILLION

NARCISO RODRIGUEZ

NINA RICCI

Christian Dior

Jean-Paul Gaultier

Estee Lauder

Lancome

Paco Rabanne

Narciso Rodriguez

Nina Ricci

Floral Fruity

Amber Floral

Floral Chypre

Oriental Chypre

Oriental

Chypre Musque

Chypre Floral

31 ISSEY MIYAKE Issey Miyake Aquatic Floral

2

38

EUPHORIA

FLOWERS

Calvin Klein

Kenzo

Fruity Chypre

Oriental Floral

49 OLYMPEA Paco Rabanne Oriental Gourmand



36

56

62

55

22

24

7

0

RUSH

SCANDAL

SI

THE SCENT

TOMMY GIRL

WHITE DIAMONDS

WHITE LINEN

YOUTH DEW

Gucci

Jean-Paul Gaultier

Giorgio Armani

Hugo Boss

Tommy Hilfiger

Elizabeth Taylor

Estee Lauder

Estee Lauder

Chypre Fruity

Chypre Floral

Chypre Floral

Floral Fruity

Floral Oceanic

Oriental Chypre

Aldehyde Floral Powdery

Chypre

PRICING

30ML SPRAY 10ML CONCENTRATE OIL

15ML CONCENTRATE OIL60ML SPRAY

R 180.00 R 120.00

R 160.00R 290.00

WOMEN 04

NO. FRAGRANCE HOUSE CATEGORY

14

11

19

9

10

ORGANZA

PLEASURES

RED DOOR

ROCHAS

ROSE THE ONE

Givenchy

Estee Lauder

Elizabeth Arden

Rochas

Dolce Gabbana

Amber Floral

Floral White

Floral Orange

Floral Aldehyde

Floral Fresh Fruity

5 OPIUM Yves Saint Laurent Oriental Spicy

47 SIGNATURE Montblanc Oriental Floral



PRICING

30ML SPRAY 10ML CONCENTRATE OIL

15ML CONCENTRATE OIL60ML SPRAY

R 180.00 R 120.00

R 160.00R 290.00

MEN 01

NO. FRAGRANCE HOUSE CATEGORY

14

16

37

38

212

212 VIP

ACQUA DI GIÓ PROFUMO

ALLURE

Carolina Herrera

Carolina Herrera

Giorgio Armani

Chanel

Chypre Floral

Amber Woody

Aromatic Aquatic

Amber Woody

40

20

AQVA AMARA

BLACK FERRARI

Bvlgari

Ferrari

Woody Aquatic

Aromatic Fougere

8

34

BLACK XS

BLEU DE CHANEL

Paco Rabanne

Chanel

Amber Woody

Woody Aromatic

22

39

6

3

28

BOSS ORANGE

BVLGARI

CK ONE

COOL WATER

DESIRE BLUE

Hugo Boss

Bvlgari

Calvin Klein

Davidoff

Dunhill

Woody Spicy

Woody Floral Musk

Citrus Aromatic

Aromatic Aquatic

Aromatic Green

13 DESIRE BROWN Dunhill Woody Masculine

9

25

DESIRE RED

DIESEL BAD

Dunhill

Diesel

Amber Woody

Woody Aromatic

12

1

DKNY

DOLCE & GABBANA

DKNY

Dolce & Gabbana

Citrus Aromatic

Woody Aromatic

27

31

DOLCE GABBANA LIGHT BLUE

DYLAN BLUE

Dolce & Gabbana

Versace

Citrus Aromatic

Aromatic Fougere



MEN 02

PRICING

30ML SPRAY 10ML CONCENTRATE OIL

15ML CONCENTRATE OIL60ML SPRAY

R 180.00 R 120.00

R 160.00R 290.00

NO. FRAGRANCE HOUSE CATEGORY

24

19

36

10

18

EAU FRAICHE

EROS

FAHRENHEIT

HAVANA

HUGO

Versace

Versace

Christian Dior

Aramis

Hugo Boss

Woody Aquatic

Aromatic Fougere

Aromatic Fougere

Amber Spicy

Aromatic Green

2

32

33

29

HUGO BOSS

INSTINCT

INVICTUS

ISSEY MIYAKE SPORT

Hugo Boss

David Beckham

Paco Rabanne

Issey Miyake

Woody Spicy

Aromatic Fougere

Wood Aquatic

Woody Aromatic

17

4

JOOP

KOUROS

Joop

Yves Saint Laurent

Amber Fougere

Aromatic Fougere

23

30

5

26

21

35

7

11

15

41

L'EAU D'ISSEY POUR HOMME

NEW WEST

ONE MILLION

ONLY THE BRAVE

PLEASURES

SAUVAGE

TOMMY BOY

TZAR

WANTED

THE MOST WANTED EDP

Issey Miyake

Aramis

Paco Rabanne

Diesel

Estee Lauder

Christian Dior

Tommy Hilfiger

Van Cleef & Arpels

Azzaro

Azzaro

Woody Aquatic

Aromatic

Leather

Amber Woody

Aromatic Spicy

Aromatic Fougere

Amber Spicy

Woody Aromatic

Woody Spicy

Oriental Aromatic Spicy



TEA TREE PRODUCTS

BOTTLE SIZE PRODUCT PRICE

10ML

25ML

PURE TEA TREE OIL

TEA TREE & GRAPE SEED OIL

R 85.00

R 75.00

60ML TEA TREE & MINT SPRAY R 140.00

*** TEA TREE 3-IN-1 SET

*Includes Pure Tea Tree Oil, Tea Tree &
Grape Seed Oil + Tea Tree & Mint Spray

R 220.00

10ML

10ML

10ML

10ML

10ML

CHERRY

CITRUS

JASMINE

LAVENDER

LEMON GRASS

LEMON VERBENA

R 65.00

R 65.00

R 65.00

R 65.00

R 85.00

R 65.00

ESSENTIAL OILS

BOTTLE SIZE PRODUCT PRICE

10ML

10ML

10ML

10ML

10ML

PEPPERMINT

STRAWBERRY

TULIP

VANILLA

R 65.00

R 65.00

R 65.00

R 65.00



ROOM SPRAYS

BOTTLE SIZE PRODUCT PRICE

60ML AFRICAN DREAM R 120.00

60ML ANTISEPTIC FRESH R 120.00

60ML

60ML

60ML

60ML

JASMINE

LAVENDER

LAVENDER & PEPPERMINT

LAVENDER & VANILLA

R 120.00

R 120.00

R 120.00

R 120.00

PRODUCT PRICE

60ML

60ML

60ML

60ML

60ML

60ML

60ML

LEMON GRASS

LEMON GRASS & LAVENDER

LEMONCELLO

ORIENTAL FLORAL

REJUVENATING

ROMANTIC FLORAL

VANILLA

R 140.00

R 120.00

R 120.00

R 120.00

R 120.00

R 120.00

R 120.00

REED DIFFUSER R 300.00

OTHER

*Room fragrance of your choice.

WWW.MIKITCOLLECTION.CO.ZA

+27 (0)82 822 8884

info@mikitcollection.co.za

https://mikitcollection.co.za/
tel:+27828228884
mailto:info@mikitcollection.co.za

